



23. Rennsteig-Staffellauf

Hörschel bis Blankenstein / 17.06.2023

□□□□

WALTER

□□: 533

□□: 168.97 km
Hörschel-Blankenstein

□□□□□: DNF (of 191)

□□□□□□: 10:58:34

□□□□:

Männerstaffel

□□□□□: DNF(of 122)

□□□□□□: 10:58:34

□□□□

□□□□

□□□

□□□	□□ km	□□ □□	□□ min/km	□□ -	□□ -	□□ □□□	□□ □□□	□□□	□□□	□□□	□□ -	□□ -	□□ □□□	□□ □□□
Hohe Sonne	14.00	1:35:17	6:48	119	39:03	184	39:03	14.00	1:35:17	6:48	119	39:03	184	39:03
Grenzwiese/Kleir	19.60	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	33.60	-	-	-	-	-	-
Neue Ausspanne	14.00	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	47.60	-	-	-	-	-	-
Grenzadler (Ober	13.70	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	61.30	-	-	-	-	-	-
Allzunah	19.90	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	81.20	-	-	-	-	-	-
Masserberg (Ren	17.90	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	99.10	-	-	-	-	-	-
Neuhaus (Rennst	19.90	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	119.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
Wanderhütte an	13.50	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	132.50	-	-	-	-	-	-
Brennersgrün	15.90	fehlt!	-	-	-	-	-	148.40	-	-	-	-	-	-
Blankenstein	20.30	6:00:00	17:44	122	4:45:57	191	6:00:00	168.97	-	-	-	-	-	-